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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2018
Szczecin, 16- - 18-11-2018

Event 3 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
2018-11-16 - 17:09 Results
Points: WPP 2018

Rank Time Pts

Open

1. ZIJDERVELD Chantalle Netherlands 34.54 1000 SB9 14677
2. KRUGER Lisa Netherlands 35.07 983 SB9 19395
3. BRUINSMA Liesette Netherlands 42.29 824 SB11 21984
4. BORUSZEWSKA Zuzanna UKS SP 149 Lodz 41.89 706 SB9 33323
5. KARDASZ Nadia Szansa - Start Gdansk 42.00 701 SB9 33345
6. ZURAWSKA Eliza IKS AWF Warszawa 47.23 471 SB9
7. PIEC Alicja KSN Start Kalisz 50.47 345 SB9
8. WOLNIK Marta LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa1:05.56 318 SB7
9. MROZ Oliwia Start Zielona Gora 54.93 312 SB8

10. LUKASIEWICZ Aleksandra KSI Start Szczecin 1:11.38 187 SB7
11. SIUDA Karolina Start Gorzow 55.72 180 SB12
12. KULCZYNSKA Patrycja Start Poznan 56.37 175 SB9
13. SADKOWSKA Julia IKS AWF Warszawa 1:21.22 123 SB4 19440
14. GUIRENKO Veronika Israel 1:53.44 115 SB2 19481
15. NAGI Antonina Start Katowice 1:34.67 99 SB3
16. LITVINOVA Anna Kazakhstan 1:17.54 98 SB7 35209
17. WIEJAK Wiktoria IKS AWF Warszawa 1:00.42 94 SB12
18. ENS Nikita Canada 1:57.19 86 SB2 40584
19. SZUMLANSKA Karolina Start Tarnow 1:21.95 54 SB5
20. NOWAKIEWICZ Nelly Start Katowice 1:04.99 47 SB12
21. DARGACZ Jadwiga Szansa - Start Gdansk 1:17.11 15 SB8
22. GRZYB Natalia LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa1:41.88 3 SB5
23. TOMCZUK Barbara Start Bialystok 2:19.88 SB3 26507

DSQ KIELBAN Klaudia Start Poznan 4:01.29 SB4

Grupa SB2

1. GUIRENKO Veronika Israel 1:53.44 115 SB2 19481
2. ENS Nikita Canada 1:57.19 86 SB2 40584

Grupa SB3

1. NAGI Antonina Start Katowice 1:34.67 99 SB3
2. TOMCZUK Barbara Start Bialystok 2:19.88 SB3 26507

Grupa SB4

1. SADKOWSKA Julia IKS AWF Warszawa 1:21.22 123 SB4 19440
DSQ KIELBAN Klaudia Start Poznan 4:01.29 SB4

Grupa SB5

1. SZUMLANSKA Karolina Start Tarnow 1:21.95 54 SB5
2. GRZYB Natalia LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa1:41.88 3 SB5

Grupa SB7

1. WOLNIK Marta LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa1:05.56 318 SB7
2. LUKASIEWICZ Aleksandra KSI Start Szczecin 1:11.38 187 SB7
3. LITVINOVA Anna Kazakhstan 1:17.54 98 SB7 35209
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2018
Szczecin, 16- - 18-11-2018

Event 3, Women, 50m Breaststroke

Grupa SB8

1. MROZ Oliwia Start Zielona Gora 54.93 312 SB8
2. DARGACZ Jadwiga Szansa - Start Gdansk 1:17.11 15 SB8

Grupa SB9

1. ZIJDERVELD Chantalle Netherlands 34.54 1000 SB9 14677
2. KRUGER Lisa Netherlands 35.07 983 SB9 19395
3. BORUSZEWSKA Zuzanna UKS SP 149 Lodz 41.89 706 SB9 33323
4. KARDASZ Nadia Szansa - Start Gdansk 42.00 701 SB9 33345
5. ZURAWSKA Eliza IKS AWF Warszawa 47.23 471 SB9
6. PIEC Alicja KSN Start Kalisz 50.47 345 SB9
7. KULCZYNSKA Patrycja Start Poznan 56.37 175 SB9

Grupa SB11

1. BRUINSMA Liesette Netherlands 42.29 824 SB11 21984

Grupa SB12

1. SIUDA Karolina Start Gorzow 55.72 180 SB12
2. WIEJAK Wiktoria IKS AWF Warszawa 1:00.42 94 SB12
3. NOWAKIEWICZ Nelly Start Katowice 1:04.99 47 SB12


